
OPEN 15:30/START 16:00

16:25

17:15

18:05

18:55

19:45

20:35

21:25

Take out bright

WinningShot<Korea>

FrisBeeDog

Rocket Rockers<Indonesia>

MY SHOES MY CAP

ANTI NICE

Smoking Goose<Korea>

B.B.STREET 月桃荘

16:00

16:50

17:40

18:30

19:20

20:10

21:00

SEETHING OF LIFE

Salvo

NINJA BOYZ

Smoothy

左廻

AGE OF KID

MEXICAN AGE


